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000041903 Roof Replacement 15,500 05/13/2021

HX Base Yr

1094 SW CENTERVILLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,980 99.9000 59.94 118,681 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1664

BAS 1,664 100 1,664 39,896

FSP 462 40 185 4,436

FST 126 55 69 1,654

UCP 308 20 62 1,486

2,560 1,980 47,472

BAS= W26 FSP= W14 S33 E14 N33$ S33 FST= W14 S9 E14 N9$ S9
UCP= W14 S22 E14 N22$ S22 E26 N64$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1985 1985 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 960.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,400

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,400

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

13,100

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,822

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 137,970


